
Algierie, Kristen kalgierie@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Spanish
Anderson, Andy pdanderson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies
Armstrong, Mike mjarmstrong@mail.kana.k12.wv.us JROTC 
Balser, Tammy tbalser@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Financial Secretary 
Bird, Amanda aebird@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math
Burns, Autumn anburns@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Psychiatrist
Cannon, Shannon scannon@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education Specialist
Carte, Michael mtcarte@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Cassis, Louie scassis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Health
Combs, Joseph jrcombs@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math 
Craffey, Joseph jcraffey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education 
Crawford, Jim jcrawford@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Principal 
Dailey, Shanda sdailey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Head Cook 
Darnall, Melissa mdarnall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Cook 
Davis, Denise ddavis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Graduation Coach/Credit Recovery 
Davis, Michael mwdavis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education
Edwards, Stephen sedwards@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Physical Education
Epling, Kelli kepling@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Curriculum Assistant Principal
Fisher, Allison afisher@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Librarian
Flatley, Gwynne gejohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math 
Gibson, Joseph jrgibson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Gill, Jobe jgill@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Head Custodian
Goins, Lindsey lgoins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Spanish
Green, Michael michaelgreen@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Custodian 
Grishaber, Bobby rgrishaber@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies
Halstread, Teresa tlhalstead@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Cook
Hensely, Vickie vshensley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies 
Holstein, Danielle dlholstein@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education
Hudson, Nick nhudson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Huff, Joe jhuff@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Hutchinson, Michael mhutchinson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Business 
Jackfert, Jennifer jjackfert@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Counselor  (M-R)
Jackson, Tony ajackson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Aide 
Jenks, Bobby wjenks@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Band
Jimenez-Gongora, Antonio ajimenez@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Spanish
Johnson, Lisa ejohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Counselor  (A-E)
Khan, Faiza fkhan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math
Kosky, Peter pkosky@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies
Lamaster, James jlamaster@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education 
Legg, Patricia pdlegg@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Clerk/Front Office
Madden, Brigette bmadden@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
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Marano, Brad bmarano@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Assistant Principal 
McCallister, Jessica jlmccallister@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Assistant Attendance Director
McConihay, Krstal kmcconihay@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Meadows, Terri tmeadows@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies 
Moody, Noah nmoody@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Moriarty, Nikki dmoriarty@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Mullins, Azareen ammullins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Neal, Alexander aneal@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education
Nicolay, Martin mnicolay@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Normand, Johnathan jnormand@mail.kana.k12.wv.us JROTC 
O'Brien, Robin drobrien@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Counselor (S-Z)
Pennington, Crystal cpennington@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Art 
Perry, Heath dhperry@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education
Perry, Paige pcperry@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Aide 
Peters, Cody capeters@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Business 
Pilewski, Phylicia ppilewski@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Poindexter, Tony cpoindexter@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Computer Tech 
Ramey, Ellen eramey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Chorus 
Rawlings, Nikki snrawlings@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Cook
Rose, Taylor tdixon@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math
Smith, Holly hmsmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Nurse
Smith, Jason jcsmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies
Sutton, Melinda msutton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Taylor, Emily etaylor@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math 
Thornhill, Mel mel@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Science 
Thornton, Kristi kthornton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Towle, James jtowle@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies 
Valleau, Cathy cvalleau@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Valleau, Justin jvalleau@mail.kana.k12.wv.us English 
Vandall, Heidi hvandall@mail.kana.k12.wv.us CTE
Vaughn, Lee lvaughn@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Social Studies 
Vencill, John JOHNVENCILL@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Special Education
Wheeler, Kris kjwheeler@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Custodian 
Wilkerson, John jwilkerson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Assistant Principal 
Wilkinson, Sarah swilkinson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math
Woody, Hiedi hwoody@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Counselor (F-L)
Worlledge, Jan jworlledge@mail.kana.k12.wv.us Math 
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